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Toronto (Ontario,Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Brookdale Ave

Auction Opens. Thu, Jun 25 3:00pm ET

Lot

0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180

Title

Bentwood Coat Rack And Hall Mirror
Ethan Allen Pine Desk
Ethan Allen Wing Back Chair
Ethan Allen Coffee Table
Chandédlier

Custom Window Coverings
Barrymore Sofa

Antigque China Cabinet
Ethan Allen Pine Cabinet
Ethan Allen Console Table
Hand Painted Lamps
Royal Dalton Dishes
Collector Plates

China

China

Ethan Allen 4 Chairs
Original Watercolour

3 Art Pieces

Antique Origina Oil

Solid Oak Corner Cabinet
Copper Cooking Pots
Ethan Allen Dining Table
Ethan Allen China Cabinet
Serving Cart

Antique Lamp

Wood And Brass Shelf
Love Seat

Ethan Allen Cabinet
Chrome Finish Shelf

Ethan Allen Bookcase
Ethan Allen Bookcase
Ethan Allen Bookcase
Side Table

12

Auction Closes. Mon, Jun 29 12:00pm ET

Lot

0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0195
0196
0197
0198

Title

Ceiling Fans

Highboy Chest

Ethan Allen Bookcase

Ethan Allen Entertainment Cabinet
File Cabinets And More

Power Washer, Vacuums And More
Metal Etagere

Gardening Books

Book Shelf

2 Office Chairs

Patio Set

Outdoor Folding Table And Chairs
Shed Contents

Antique Prints

Prints

Belgian Tapestry

Prints



04/26/24 05:56:26

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

